TITTLESHALL PARISH COUNCIL
ASSET REGISTER
Financial Year 2025/2026

Land
The Patch

War Memorial

War Memorail

Street Furniture

Village Notice Board x 3
Litter Bins

Dog bins

Telephone Box

Benches x5

Salt Bins x 3

SAM2 Speed Monitor
DEFIB x 2 Defrillators

Village gates 2 x Village gates

A
Location

Wellingham Road

Fakenham/Litcham Road

High Street (main board),
Peakhall Road, Bleinheim
Crescent

1 x Heath Lane, 3 in
churchyard, 1 in village
Top of high Street,
Fakenham Road x 2

Various Locations
High Street, Godwick
Barns

Litcham Road and
Fakenham Road

6TH JANUARY 2026
B D
Date acquired Estimated current value

(insurance)

Not Known

Adopted by the
Council in 2018 Not Known

Not known
Various dates
Various dates

Various dates

2024/25

2025
2024/25

2018

£5,000.00

£900.00
£1,000.00
£1,000

£5,000.00

£750.00

£4,000.00
£8,000.00

£8,000.00

Asset Value

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00



TOTAL £ 33,650.00 £0.00



