

**TITTLESHALL PARISH COUNCIL
ASSET REGISTER
Financial Year 2025/2026**

6TH JANUARY 2026

	A Location	B Date acquired	D Estimated current value (insurance)	E Asset Value
Land				
The Patch	Wellingham Road	Not Known	£5,000.00	£0.00
War Memorial				
War Memorail	Fakenham/Litcham Road	Adopted by the Council in 2018	Not Known	£0.00
Street Furniture				
Village Notice Board x 3	High Street (main board), Peakhall Road, Bleinheim Crescent	Not known	£900.00	£0.00
Litter Bins		Various dates	£1,000.00	£0.00
Dog bins		Various dates	£1,000	£0.00
Telephone Box				
Benches x5	1 x Heath Lane, 3 in churchyard, 1 in village Top of high Street, Fakenham Road x 2	Various dates	£5,000.00	£0.00
Salt Bins x 3		2024/25	£750.00	£0.00
SAM2	Speed Monitor	Various Locations High Street, Godwick	2025	£4,000.00
DEFIB x 2	Defrillators	Barns Litcham Road and	2024/25	£8,000.00
Village gates	2 x Village gates	Fakenham Road	2018	£8,000.00
				£0.00

TOTAL

£

33,650.00

£0.00